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A. Stream I: Science:
 English, Physics, Chemistry, Maths, Computer Science/

Economics/Painting/Sculpture
 English, Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Maths/Physical

Education/Psychology.

B. Stream II: Commerce:
 English, Economics, Business Studies, Accountancy, Maths/

Informatics Practices/ Legal Studies/Physical Education

C. Stream III: Humanities:
 English, History/Hindi, Political Science/ Painting/Sculpture,

Legal Studies/ Informatics Practices/ Economics, Psychology/
Physical Education

Note :1. Subjects once opted will not be changed either in class XI
or class XII

2. If any student opts for additional subject then he/ she will
have to prepare on his/her own with the help of school
teachers (in their free periods & Saturdays) as school provides
time table for five subjects only.

New Session begins (Senior Block) 02.04.2024
(Junior Block : I to Class IV) 02.04.2024
(Pre Primary) 04.04.2024
Last working day before Summer Vacation 17.05.2024
School reopens after Summer Vacation 03.07.2024
School reopens after Winter Vacation 13.01.2025
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OCCASION DATE DAY

Eid-ul-Fitr 10.04.2024 Wednesday
Ram Navmi 17.04.2024 Wednesday
Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday
Summer Break 18.05.2024 Saturday

   to
02.07.2024 Tuesday

Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday
Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday
Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday
Eid-E-Milad 16.09.2024 Monday
Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday
Navmi 11.10.2024 Friday
Dusshera 12.10.2024 Saturday
Karva Chauth 20.10.2024 Sunday
Diwali Holidays 30.10.2024 Wednesday

   to
03.11.2024 Sunday

Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday
Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday
Winter Break 01.01.2024 Wednesday

   to
12.01.2025  Sunday

Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday
Maha Shivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday
Holika Dahan 13.03.2025 Thursday
Holi 14.03.2025 Friday

*The School Calendar is subject to change.
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - (2024-25) (Junior Block)

Grade I-II
TERM 1 - 92 days TERM 2 - 89  days

MONTHS DATES MONTHS DATES

April 18, 24 Oct 29

May 01, 08, 15 Nov 06, 13, 20, 27

July 03, 10, 18, 24 Dec 04, 11, 18, 26

Aug 05, 07, 14, 21, 28 Jan 22, 29

Sept 04, 11, 18, 25 Feb 05, 12, 19, 27

Oct 03, 09 Mar 03, 05, 07, 10, 12

Result Day - 19 October Result Day - 22 March

Grade III-IV
TERM 1 - 55 days TERM 2 - 56  days TERM 3 - 54 days

5-Aug Monday 18-Nov Monday 3-Mar Monday

7-Aug Wednesday 20-Nov Wednesday 5-Mar Wednesday

9-Aug Friday 22-Nov Friday 7 Mar Friday

12-Aug Monday 25-Nov Monday 10-Mar Monday

13-Aug Tuesday 26-Nov Tuesday 11-Mar Tuesday

14-Aug Wednesday 27-Nov Wednesday 12-Mar Wednesday

Result Day - 24 Aug Result Day - 7 Dec Result Day - 22 Mar

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - (2024-25) (Senior Block)

PA1/CT1 (8/7/24 Monday to 15/7/24 Monday)

PA2/HYE (7/9/24 Saturday to 21/9/24 Saturday)

PA3/CT2 (18/11/24 Monday to 25/11/24 Monday)
Pre Board (16/12/24 Monday to 28/12/24 Saturday)
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MONTH OCCASION WEEK ACTIVITIES COMPETITIONS ASSEMBLY

WORLD HEALTH DAY I-IV

APRIL EARTH DAY PP I-IV IV A & B

EVS WEEK (26.04.24- PP-IV
03-05-24)

MAY MAY DAY - LABOUR DAY PP-IV III B

MOTHER’S DAY PP-IV

JULY DEEP JYOTI - 2024 INTER SCHOOL EVENT

INDEPENDENCE DAY RACES (PP-IV) III A

AUGUST RAKSHABANDHAN PP-IV

JANAMASHTAMI PP-IV II A

TEACHER’S DAY PRESENTATION BY GRADE IV

SEPTEMBER ANNUAL PRESENTATION GRADE III & IV

HINDI WEEK (09.09.24- PP-IV PP-IV II B
13.09.24)

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF NON-VIOLENCE PP-IV

WORLD STUDENT’S DAY PP-IV

OCTOBER ART & CRAFT WEEK (07.10.24- PP-IV I-IV
ANNUAL PRESENTATION 10.10.24) GRADE 1 & II

TECHNO WEEK (05.11.24- I-IV I-IV
NOVEMBER CHILDREN’S DAY 08.11.24) Special Assembly BY TEACHERS

ANNUAL PRESENTATION GRAND PARENTS’ DAY - PP

MATHS WEEK (16.12.24- PP-IV I-IV I B
DECEMBER 20.12.24

CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL FROZEN FIESTA 2024

JANUARY REPUBLIC DAY I A
VASANT PANCHMI CELEBRATION & POOJA

FEBRUARY ENGLISH WEEK (04.02.25- PP-IV PP-IV
07.02.25

Investiture Ceremony 06.05.24
English Day 13.05.24
Computer Day 22.07.24
Science Day 05.08.24
Maths Day 12.08.24
Teacher’s Day 05.09.24
Hindi Day 30.09.24
Commerce Day 14.10.24
Social Science Day 04.11.24
Children’s Day 14.11.24
Annual Day 06.12.24
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CLASS THEME DATE

12 C&D Self Discipline bridges the gap between 08.04.24
goals & achievements

12 E Blissful Bleaming Baisakhi 15.04.24
10 A Plastic is Sarcastic 22.04.24
10 B Om Shri Hanumate Namah 29.04.24

Short Assembly 01.05.24
Council Members Investiture Ceremony 06.05.24
Eng Dept. English Day 13.05.24

12 A&B The Key is in not spending time, but in investing it. 01.07.24
Comp. Deptt. Computer Day 22.07.24
10 C Save our Striped Friends 29.07.24

Science Deptt. Science Day 05.08.24
10 D Patriotism - A badge of Honour 12.08.24
11 A&B Thread of Eternal Bond 20.08.24
11 C&D Leela of Charismatic Krishna 23.08.24

Council Members Teach to inspire, influence & illuminate 05.09.24
11 E Behaviour is the mirror which reflects

your true image 23.09.24
Hindi Deptt. Hindi Day + Gandhi Jayanti 30.09.24
9 A&B Conquer your inner DEMONS 07.10.24
Comm. Deptt. Commerce Day 14.10.24
9 C Stop yourself from stopping yourself 21.10.24
8 A&B Be the Light in someone’s life this Diwali 28.10.24

SSt. Deptt. Social Science Day 04.11.24
Teachers Children’s Day Celebration 14.11.24

Annual Celebration 09.12.24
8 C Laudable Last Page of 365 30.12.24

7 A&B Joy & Warmth of Bonfires 13.01.25
6 A&B Gita Mahotsav 20.01.25
5 A&B Unfurling freedom & Saluting sovereignty 24.01.25
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(Jr. Category V to VIII)

MONTH CLASS DATE ACTIVITIES

April V-VI 26 Apr. Poster Making
April VII-VIII 30 Apr. Badminton
May V-VI 7 May Colouring Symmetrical Shapes
May VII-VIII 15 May Swimming
July VII-VIII 25 July 3D Photoframes
July VII-VIII 30 July Shooting
August V-VIII 27 Aug Krishna Tales

(Group Dance)
August V-VIII 30 Aug Kho-Kho
September V-VIII 24 Sep. Skipping
September V-VIII 25 Sep. Tug of War
September V-VIII 26 Sep. Chess
October V-VIII 23 Oct. Streamers
October V-VIII 24 Oct. Races

(Sr. Category IX to XII)

MONTH CLASS DATE ACTIVITIES

April IX-XII 24 Apr. Newspaper Art
April IX-XII 30 Apr. Badminton
May IX-X 15 May Swimming
May XI-XII 15 May Swimming
July IX-XII 23 July Fireless Flavours
July IX-XII 30 July Shooting
August IX-XII 13 Aug Dot Painting
August IX-XII 28 Aug Basketball
September IX-XII 25 Sep. Tug of War
October IX-XII 22 Oct. Kirigami Art
October IX-XII 23 Oct. Volleyball




